

Chandni Machines Limited

Regd. Office: 110.T.V.Industrial Estate, 52 S. K. Ahire Marg, Worli, Mumbai – 400 030

Office No: 022 - 24950328 ; Mobile No.: 9324802995 / 9324802991

Email: jrgroup@jrmehta.com; sales@cml.net.in

CIN: L74999MH2016PLC279940

Date: 14th August, 2022.

To,

The Listing Department,

The BSE Limited,

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Fort, Mumbai -400001

Scrip Code: 542627

Scrip ID: CHANDNIMACH

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Announcement for Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022.

Pursuant to Regulation - 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith Newspaper Advertisements of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 published in The Free Press Journal (English Edition) and Navshakti (Marathi Edition).

Kindly take the same on records.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully,

For Chandni Machines Limited

Jayesh R. Mehta

Managing Director

DIN: 00193029



ASIAN FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE - 7, THAKKERS NEAR NEHARU GARDEN NASHIK - 422001
Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter Ended 30th June, 2022.
CIN : L19990MH1868PLC013919

Particulars	Rupees in Lakhs except EPS (Rs.)		
	For the quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	For the quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Audited)	For the quarter ended 30.06.2020 (Audited)
1 Total Income from Operations (Net)	8.00	8.00	8.00
2 Net Profit/(Loss) from operations before tax	(5.46)	(4.97)	(6.45)
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(5.46)	(4.97)	(6.45)
4 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and other Comprehensive Income for the period)	16.37	16.37	16.37
5 Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs 10 per share)	0.36	0.31	0.60
6 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	16.01	16.06	15.77
7 Earnings per Share (after Extraordinary Items)	0.57	0.51	0.65
8 Basic	0.57	0.51	0.65
9 Diluted	0.57	0.51	0.65

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results is available on the website of the company at www.asianfoods.com and on the website of the Company at www.asianfoods.com.
2 The above results are in compliance of Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs. The results for the previous periods have been restated to comply with Ind AS and are comparable on like to like basis.
3 Statement of reconciliation of net PAT under Ind AS and net PAT reported under previous Indian GAAP (GAAP) for the previous periods is not applicable as there is no difference between net PAT under Ind AS and net PAT as per GAAP.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
CHETAN G. BATAWA
Chairman
Date: 13th August, 2022

M/s. REVATI ORGANICS LIMITED

CIN: L19100MH1930PLC072194
Regd. Office: Plot No. 45, 1st Floor, Ganpat Shivan, M. G. Road, Ganganagar, Wambur - 400 082
Tel: 022-28791912 • Email: revati.organics@gmail.com • www.revatiorganics.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2022

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended
	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Audited)	
1 Total Income from Operations	9.50	5.90	59.40	
2 Net Profit/(Loss) from continuing operations after tax	(1.39)	(3.53)	0.17	
3 Net Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations after tax	-	-	-	
4 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) and other Comprehensive Income for the period)	(1.39)	(3.53)	0.17	
5 Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs 10 per share)	300.00	300.00	300.00	
6 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	(143.80)	(143.80)	(143.80)	
7 Earnings per share (Face Value Rs. 10 per share):				
(a) Basic	(0.05)	(0.12)	0.01	
(b) Diluted	(0.05)	(0.12)	0.01	

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results is available on the website of the company at www.revatiorganics.com and on the website of the Company at www.revatiorganics.com.
2 The above results are in compliance of Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs. The results for the previous periods have been restated to comply with Ind AS and are comparable on like to like basis.
3 Statement of reconciliation of net PAT under Ind AS and net PAT reported under previous Indian GAAP (GAAP) for the previous periods is not applicable as there is no difference between net PAT under Ind AS and net PAT as per GAAP.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Manish Shah
Chairman
Date: 13/08/2022

CANDOUR TECHTECH LIMITED

(Formerly known as Chandri Textiles Engineering Industries Limited)
CIN: L22040MH1989CO04119
REGISTERED OFFICE: 110 T.V. INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, 55, S. K. AHIRE MARG WORLI, MUMBAI - 400030

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022

(Rs. in lakhs) except for Earnings Per Share

Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended
	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Audited)	
Total Income from Operations (NET)	3465.06	5758.99	9163.63	1757.57
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(11.05)	60.16	7.71	243.98
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(11.05)	60.16	7.71	243.98
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(11.05)	60.16	7.71	243.98
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(8.74)	49.46	6.63	174.99
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs10/- per share)	1693.73	1693.73	1613.73	1693.73
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserve)	0	0	0	945.36
Earnings Per Share (before Extra-ordinary items)	(0.05)	0.31	0.04	1.08
Diluted:	(0.05)	0.31	0.04	1.08
Basic:	(0.05)	0.31	0.04	1.08
Diluted:	(0.05)	0.31	0.04	1.08

Notes:
1 The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee, for approval by the Board, at its meeting held on 13th August, 2022 and were approved and taken on record at the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company held on that date.
2 The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI Circular dated July 05, 2016.
3 Figures for previous quarters/year have been regrouped / restated where necessary.
4 The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone financial results are available on the website of BSE and MSEI at www.bseindia.com and www.mseil.in respectively and on the Company's website at www.candour.com.

By order of the Board
J.R. Mehta
Managing Director
(DIN:01913029)

Place: Mumbai
Date: 13/08/2022

RAJ OIL MILLS LIMITED

CIN: L16142MH2011PLC133714 | ADD: 224-230 BELLAS ROAD MUMBAI - 400008
Email Id: cso@rajmillsindia.com | Phone: 022-23021966/88 | Website: www.rajmillsindia.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			
		30-Jun-22 (Un-Audited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)	30-Jun-21 (Un-Audited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)
1	Total Income From Operations	2850.74	3675.68	2290.80	1161.43
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	37.84	80.23	19.69	292.39
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	37.84	80.23	19.69	292.39
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	34.06	72.90	24.89	258.88
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	34.06	74.59	24.89	261.92
6	Equity Share Capital	1,498.87	1,498.87	1,498.87	1,498.87
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	(254.79)	(257.65)	(261.69)	(257.65)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.23	0.50	0.17	1.73
9	Basic	0.23	0.50	0.17	1.73
10	Diluted	0.23	0.50	0.17	1.73

Notes:
1 The above results have been approved, reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on Friday August 12, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the results and issued an unqualified report.
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of the company at www.rajmillsindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.rajmillsindia.com.
3 Figures for the previous quarter have been regrouped and renamed where necessary.

For Raj Oil Mills Limited
Chandrasekhar S. Chiplankar
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Place: Mumbai
Date: August 12, 2022

SIMPLEX CASTINGS LIMITED

CIN: L27200MH1929PLC016127
Reg. Office: 60/16/2A, Fair Link Centre, Off Andheri Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400033 | Email: castings@simplexcastings.com

Extract from the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30th June, 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended
		30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	1628.95	3178.23	1649.08	6296.81
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from operations before tax (after Exceptional Items and tax)	27.99	162.94	12.85	202.94
3	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax	(138.64)	162.94	12.85	202.94
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(1028.99)	126.38	5.28	152.14
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) and other Comprehensive Income for the period)	(1029.01)	184.98	8.10	212.03
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share shall be indicated)	813.12	813.12	813.12	813.12
7	Other Equity	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
8	Earnings Per Share of Rs10/- each (not annualised):				
(a) Basic	(16.75)	2.05	0.09	2.48	
(b) Diluted	(16.75)	2.05	0.09	2.48	

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company website www.simplexcastings.com.
2 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 13th August, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 13th August, 2022.

For Simplex Castings Limited
Akanksha Kulkarni
Company Secretary
Date: 13.08.2022
Place: Bhiwal

BRADY & MORRIS ENGG. COMPANY LIMITED

CIN No: L29150MH1946PLC004729
Registered Office: "Brady House", 4th Floor, 12-14 Veer Nariman Road Fort, Mumbai - 400001. Tel: (022) - 22048361-65 Fax: (022) - 22041855
E-mail: bradys@mtnl.net.in Website: www.bradymorris.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended
	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	
1 Total Income from Operation	1,413.43	848.17	1,629.40	4,735.65
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional Items)	138.70	87.02	110.09	451.94
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	138.70	87.02	110.09	451.94
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	107.96	63.69	88.72	319.31
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	107.96	63.69	84.24	314.83
6 Equity Share Capital	225.00	225.00	225.00	225.00
7 Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	764.55
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	4.80	2.83	3.94	14.19
(In Rs.)	4.80	2.83	3.94	14.19

Notes:
1 The above results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS), notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015.
2 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12/08/2022. These results have been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
3 The format of the above results as prescribed in SEBI's Circular CIR/CFD/CMD/15/2015 dated 30th November, 2015 has been modified to comply with the requirements of SEBI's circular dated 5th July, 2016, Ind AS and Schedule III (Division I) of the Companies Act, 2013.
4 The Figures of March 31, 2022 quarters are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the financial year upto March 31, 2022 and unaudited published year to date figures upto December 31, 2021, being the date of end of third quarter of the financial year which is subject to limited review.
5 The segment reporting as defined in Ind AS 108 is not applicable.
6 Previous Period's figures have been regrouped/restated, wherever considered necessary to conform current period classification.

FOR BRADY & MORRIS ENGINEERING CO. LTD.
PAVAN G MORARKA
CHAIRMAN
Date: 13/08/2022
Place: Mumbai
DIN : 00114796

Black Box Limited (formerly known as AGC Networks Limited)

Registered Office: 501, 5th Floor, Building No. 9, Airoli Knowledge Park, MIDC Industrial Area, Airoli, Navi Mumbai - 400708.

CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2022

(In Crores, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter ended			
	30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)	30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	1,371.89	1,442.25	1,195.22	5,370.17
Profit before impact of foreign currency transactions and translations, gain on financial liability, exceptional items and tax	21.32	28.47	18.83	91.93
Net profit for the period (before exceptional items and tax)	22.70	29.98	36.13	108.12
Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	17.90	23.17	32.78	85.36
Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	15.41	15.72	31.12	72.72
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	(10.72)	(2.83)	30.53	51.41
Earnings before interest, tax, depreciation & amortisation and other income (EBITDA)	53.80	79.50	57.32	290.37
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 2 each)	33.55	32.81	32.53	32.81
Other equity as shown in the audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	227.59
Earnings per share of ₹ 2 each before exceptional item:				
Basic (in ₹)	1.22*	1.38*	2.12*	5.81
Diluted (in ₹)	1.22*	1.38*	2.07*	5.72
Earnings per share of ₹ 2 each after exceptional items:				
Basic (in ₹)	0.93*	0.96*	1.91*	4.45
Diluted (in ₹)	0.93*	0.95*	1.87*	4.38

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of consolidated financial results for the quarter ended on 30 June 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
2 These consolidated unaudited financial results (the "Statement") have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act") read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendments thereto and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended).
3 The Statement has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12 August 2022. The statutory auditors have carried out a limited review of the Statement.

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD
Prashant G. Chitambar
Whole-time Director
Date: 13 August 2022
CIN: L32200MH1989PLC040852

MIRCH TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L27200MH1929PLC016127
Aunus Chamber, B-Wing, 701, 7th Floor, SS Amrutkar Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400013
Off: +91-22-49797578. Toll-free: +91-22-24929003. Email: info@mirch.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON JUNE 30, 2022

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	
Total Income from operations (Net)	19.97	1.97	18.45	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(12.72)	(6.02)	(14.65)	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(12.72)	(6.02)	(21.36)	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(12.72)	(6.02)	(21.36)	
Equity share capital	89.11	89.11	89.11	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous accounting year	(61.82)	(61.82)	(61.82)	
Earnings per share (of Rs 10/- each) (Before and after Extra ordinary items) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
Basic	(0.14)	(0.07)	(0.24)	
Diluted	(0.14)	(0.07)	(0.24)	

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange's website viz. www.bseindia.com.

For MIRCH TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) LIMITED
Ushadevi Shivkumar Latha
Managing Director
Date: Mumbai
Date: 13/08/2022
DIN: 06964508

RELIANCE POWER LIMITED

CIN: L40100MH1959PLC08467
Registered Office: Reliance Centre, Ground Floor, 18, Midland High Street, Bellary Estate, Mumbai - 400 001. Tel: 91 22 43031000 Fax: 91 22 43031066
Website: www.reliancepower.co.in, Email: info@reliancepower.co.in

A. Extract of the Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022

(Rupees in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		June 2022 (Unaudited)	June 2021 (Unaudited)	March 2022 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	2,144.67	2,06,259	7,683.73	
2	Profit before exceptional items and tax	8,902	9,138	(52,140)	
3	Net Profit for the year before tax (after exceptional items)	8,902	9,138	(52,140)	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the year after tax (after exceptional items)	(7,684)	1,228	(69,551)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the year	(1,986)	1,697	(65,559)	
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10 each)	3,408.13	2,80,513	3,408.13	
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)				
(a) Basic (Rs)	(0.208)*	0.043*	(1.875)		
(b) Diluted (Rs)	(0.208)*	0.043*	(1.875)		

B. Extract of the Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022
(Rupees in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		June 2022 (Unaudited)	June 2021 (Unaudited)	March 2022 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Revenue	4,048	4,942	18,406	
2	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax	(6,919)	(7,122)	(27,040)	
3	Profit/(Loss) before tax (after exceptional items)	(6,919)	(7,122)	(27,040)	
4	Profit/(Loss) after tax (after exceptional items)	(6,918)	(7,814)	(27,742)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss)	(6,918)	(7,814)	(48,713)	
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	3,403.13	2,80,513	3,403.13	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	5,594.99	
8	Security Premium Account	-	-	11,054.54	
9	Net worth	13,117.83	12,79,119	13,78,700	
10	Outstanding Debt	-	-	6,17,631	
11	Debt Equity Ratio	0.47	0.53	0.47	
12	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10 each) (For continuing and discontinuing operations)				
Basic:	(0.203)	(0.279)	(0.858)		
Diluted:	(0.203)	(0.279)	(0.858)		
(Not annualised for quarter ended)					
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	4,683	4,683	4,683	
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.37	0.37	0.37	
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.30	0.35	0.33	

**C. The consolidated financial results of the Group have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
D. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 drawn**

